Licensed To: Sunrise Sharks Swim Team

Location: Sunrise Pool

Time

F/P/S Name

Event# 1 Female 25 Free 6 & Under

23.56Y
25.21Y
35.06Y
35.82Y

mm T

Niver, Breanna
Kelley, Abbey
Radon, Makenna
Hinton, Heidi

Event# 2 Male 25 Free 6 & Under

30.81Y
31.84Y
35.06Y
35.16Y
35.69Y
36.75Y
39.97Y
41.00Y
41.65Y
43.81Y
47.50Y
54.34Y

Event# 3 Female 25 Free 7-8

19.25Y
21.19Y
21.25Y
22.25Y
22.47Y
24.00Y
24.72Y
25.16Y
26.50Y
29.44Y
30.60Y
31.34Y
34.31Y
34.66Y

Event# 4 Male 25 Free 7-8

18.16Y
18.78Y
19.69Y
20.22Y
20.75Y
20.81Y
20.94Y
21.62Y
22.22Y
26.31Y
26.47Y
28.81Y
30.00Y
30.56Y
33.97Y
34.06Y
41.25Y
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Maskovich, Andrew
Underhill, Rex
Krupp, Cannon
Upton, Karsyn
Rogers, Andrew
Peugnet, Ryan
Monroe, Lukas
Huguez, Matthew
Goad, Elliott
Worlton, Jose
Boden, Nelson
Goad, Owen

Peugnet, Katie
Stockton, Berlynn
Krupp, Kiersten
Dusza, Katherine
Moore, Rachel
Walters, Kylie
Brendel, Kayden
Hinton, Hannah
Johnson, Madelynne
Blais, Britney
Calleja, Annalise
Bong, Kathryn
Goetz, Megan
Harris, Allison

Stockton, Jacob
Rogers, Zachary
Upton, Kolby
Taylor, Bradon
Underhill, Jackson
Schattenberg, Bryce
Monroe, Tristan
Matheson, Daniel
Manning, Gabriel
Faith, Joshua
Hoffman-Diaz, Braden
Cunningham, Colin
Cunningham, Aidan
Henzi, Connor
Frantz, Justin
Zalewski, Spencer
Wakefield, Kaden

Individual Meet Results
Stingrays @ Sharks 19-Jun-10 [Ageup: 6/1/2010] Yards
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-4.82
1.21
1.03

-0.71

0.18
-1.09
-0.38

4.50
12.18
-4.25
-6.25
16.79

0.06

0.03

6.12
-6.75

0.12
-3.59
0.72

-0.94
-0.13
-0.03
2.37
3.31
-3.15
0.94
-0.51
5.25
4.19

-0.15
-0.75
-0.06
1.72
0.31
-0.28
1.57
-0.04
1.69
-0.66
0.72
1.09
1.76
0.91
0.97
-1.47
-2.78



Licensed To: Sunrise Sharks Swim Team

Individual Meet Results

Stingrays @ Sharks 19-Jun-10 [Ageup: 6/1/2010] Yards
Location: Sunrise Pool

Time F/P/S Name

Event# 5 Female 50 Free 9-10

Event# 9 Female 25 Fly 7-8

39.67Y F Narducci, Joelle
40.72Y F Hinton, Hadley
41.93Y F Worlton, Amber
42.12Y F Nicoloff, Keegan
42.16Y F Gombar, Hope
43.28Y F Garvin, Makenna
44.25Y F Maskovich, Anna
44.90Y F James, Caitlyn
46.25Y F Bong, Amanda
46.56Y F Seiber, Brooke
47.09Y F Harris, Madison
47.62Y F Richman, Julia
48.50Y F Daransky, Jozie
48.72Y F Goad, Libby
52.34Y F Lam, Leilani
53.85Y F Goetz, Sydney
55.88Y F White, 1zabelle
58.63Y F Wakefield, Brooke
59.40Y F Frantz, Sarah
59.63Y F Sallas, Shantel
1:.00.16Y F Plouffe, Rachel
1:06.87Y F Boden, Gabrielle
Event# 6 Male 50 Free 9-10
36.47Y F Moller, Ethan
37.13Y F Radon, Jake
38.97Y F Dusza, Nicholas
42.69Y F Sorensen, Gavin
43.06Y F Chavez, Harrison
43.50Y F Taylor, Jordan
46.25Y F Monroe, Jaice
52.25Y F Welsh, James
52.88Y F McClellan, Spencer
Event# 7 Female 25 Fly 6 & Under
25.13Y F Kelley, Abbey
36.13Y F Niver, Breanna
41.04Y F Radon, Makenna
46.16Y F Calleja, Avery
1:02.56Y F Hinton, Heidi
Event# 8 Male 25 Fly 6 & Under
34.97Y F Underhill, Rex
35.40Y F Upton, Karsyn
41.15Y F Peugnet, Ryan
42.28Y F Krupp, Cannon
42.56Y F Monroe, Lukas
43.25Y F Maskovich, Andrew
47.72Y F Goad, Elliott
52.97Y F Boden, Nelson
57.07Y F Worlton, Jose
1:03.68Y F Krupp, Colton
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--- -1.05
--- 141
--- 2.59
--- -0.50
--- -3.15
--- 1.56
--- 0.56
--- 2.90
--- 0.47
--- 2.03
- 1.81
--- 1.90
--- 391
--- -0.37
--- 0.75
--- -0.46
--- 8.18
--- -0.43
--- 6.10
--- 6.65

--- 0.06
--- 1.69
--- -0.53



Licensed To: Sunrise Sharks Swim Team

Individual Meet Results

Stingrays @ Sharks 19-Jun-10 [Ageup: 6/1/2010] Yards

Location: Sunrise Pool
Time

24.63Y
26.35Y
28.13Y
29.06Y
29.66Y
30.53Y
31.41Y
33.25Y
36.22Y
36.94Y
42.31Y
43.19Y

F/P/S Name
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Event#10 Male25Fly 7-8

20.85Y
23.31Y
24.34Y
24.44Y
25.22Y
25.66Y
26.19Y
28.15Y
29.37Y
31.53Y
32.63Y
35.63Y
35.75Y
36.69Y
38.81Y
41.48Y
52.46Y

Event# 11 Female 25 Fly 9-10

19.81Y
20.72Y
21.50Y
21.66Y
22.37Y
22.84Y
22.88Y
23.00Y
23.94Y
24.38Y
26.87Y
26.94Y
27.28Y
29.29Y
29.44Y
29.57Y
29.75Y
31.28Y
31.41Y
32.56Y
32.81Y
36.38Y
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Stockton, Berlynn
Peugnet, Katie
Walters, Kylie
Brendel, Kayden
Krupp, Kiersten
Moore, Rachel
Hinton, Hannah
Johnson, Madelynne
Dusza, Katherine
Blais, Britney
Bong, Kathryn
Calleja, Annalise

Stockton, Jacob
Rogers, Zachary
Upton, Kolby
Underhill, Jackson
Matheson, Daniel
Taylor, Bradon
Manning, Gabriel
Schattenberg, Bryce
Monroe, Tristan
Henzi, Connor
Faith, Joshua
Cunningham, Aidan
Hoffman-Diaz, Braden
Cunningham, Colin
Frantz, Justin
Zalewski, Spencer
Wakefield, Kaden

Hinton, Hadley
Narducci, Joelle
Nicoloff, Keegan
James, Caitlyn
Worlton, Amber
Harris, Madison
Garvin, Makenna
Goad, Libby
Maskovich, Anna
Seiber, Brooke
Goetz, Sydney
Richman, Julia
White, lzabelle
Wakefield, Brooke
Daransky, Jozie
Lam, Leilani
Bong, Amanda
Plouffe, Rachel
Gombar, Hope
Boden, Gabrielle
Frantz, Sarah
Sallas, Shantel
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Licensed To: Sunrise Sharks Swim Team

Time F/P/IS Name
Event# 12 Male 25 Fly 9-10
19.12Y F Moller, Ethan
20.68Y F Taylor, Jordan
21.19Y F Radon, Jake
23.65Y F Sorensen, Gavin
24.03Y F Dusza, Nicholas
24.75Y F Chavez, Harrison
27.00Y F Welsh, James
27.84Y F Monroe, Jaice
30.69Y F McClellan, Spencer
Event# 13 Female 100 IM 9-10
1:45.63Y F Hinton, Hadley
1:47.53Y F Narducci, Joelle
1:48.16Y F Garvin, Makenna
1:50.00Y F Nicoloff, Keegan
1:53.44Y F James, Caitlyn
1:57.81Y F Worlton, Amber
1:58.56Y F Seiber, Brooke
2:03.02Y F Harris, Madison
2:04.12Y F Gombar, Hope
2:04.94Y F Maskovich, Anna
2:05.50Y F Bong, Amanda
2:05.59Y F Daransky, Jozie
2:10.12Y F Goad, Libby
2:13.13Y F Birt, Madelyn
2:13.62Y F Goetz, Sydney
2:19.81Y F Lam, Leilani
2:21.59Y F White, 1zabelle
2:26.09Y F Sallas, Shantel
2:26.25Y F Frantz, Sarah
2:31.29Y F Plouffe, Rachel
2:40.16Y F Boden, Gabrielle
2:40.81Y F Wakefield, Brooke
Event# 14 Male 100 IM 9-10
1:44.68Y F Moller, Ethan
1:48.56Y F Dusza, Nicholas
1:48.56Y F Sorensen, Gavin
1:51.62Y F Taylor, Jordan
2:03.09Y F Monroe, Jaice
2:05.28Y F Welsh, James
2:06.28Y F Chavez, Harrison
2:16.97Y F McClellan, Spencer
Event# 15 Female 50 Free 11-12
32.22Y F Madeya, Hope
33.66Y F Fearon, Aspen
33.72Y F Dusza, Sarah
34.18Y F Upton, Jordyn
34.78Y F Ellison, Laura
35.37Y F Seiber, Samantha
35.94Y F McClellan, Allyson
36.50Y F Whitley, Abigail
37.13Y F Chavez, Ashley
38.53Y F Feldman, Kiley

Individual Meet Results
Stingrays @ Sharks 19-Jun-10 [Ageup: 6/1/2010] Yards
Location: Sunrise Pool
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Licensed To: Sunrise Sharks Swim Team

Individual Meet Results

Stingrays @ Sharks 19-Jun-10 [Ageup: 6/1/2010] Yards

Location: Sunrise Pool

Time F/P/IS Name
38.65Y F Shen, Filiz
38.97Y F Blaker, Katie
42.09Y F Shen, Neshe
42.25Y F Johnson, Sarah
42.62Y F Manning, Lily
43.00Y F Doden, Jayden
44.25Y F Evans, Kylie
44.43Y F Thulstrup, Reece
47.21Y F Martinez, Kayla
Event# 16 Male 50 Free 11-12
35.62Y F Madeya, Garrett
35.85Y F Moller, Seth
36.38Y F Boesel, Matthew
37.11Y F Sorensen, Cole
37.75Y F Madeya, Connor
41.94Y F Niver, Adam
43.97Y F Henzi, Jakob
44.69Y F Paschal, Marlin
45.16Y F Perkins, Trey
Event# 17 Female 50 Free 13-14
29.07Y F Boesel, Rachel
29.75Y F Freeman, Megan
31.16Y F Anderson, Ashlyn
32.00Y F Madeya, Abigail
32.38Y F Garvin, Paityn
32.56Y F Furnia, Amanda
32.68Y F Christensen, Jessica
32.88Y F Blaker, Kayla
35.13Y F Rothluebber, Emily
36.91Y F O'Connor, Olivia
38.34Y F Gunyan, Ryelle
39.75Y F Evans, Kamery
40.16Y F Jackson, Shali
Event# 18 Male 50 Free 13-14
30.53Y F Van Campen, Cameron
30.66Y F Rodgers, Brenden
31.13Y F Christensen, Sam
31.81Y F Fagan, Ryan
36.34Y F Whelan, Cullan
Event# 19 Female 50 Free 15-18
30.25Y F Demoro, Jessica
30.53Y F Gombar, Kaitlyn
31.14Y F Vellutato, Ashleigh
32.56Y F Kelley, Katie
37.13Y F Garcia, Kristen
44.31Y F Lam, Tiffany
Event# 20 Male 50 Free 15-18
29.79Y F Dudzinski, Stefan
32.72Y F Leach, Christian
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Licensed To: Sunrise Sharks Swim Team

Time

F/P/S Name

Event#21 Female50 Fly 11-12

40.10Y
40.50Y
43.97Y
44.28Y
46.18Y
46.94Y
47.38Y
48.72Y
49.03Y
49.62Y
50.25Y
51.25Y
52.34Y
52.50Y
55.06Y
56.97Y
57.75Y
59.94Y

Event# 22 Male 50 Fly 11-12

42.84Y
43.62Y
48.43Y
48.59Y
50.41Y
50.57Y
56.72Y
59.78Y
1:16.72Y
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Fearon, Aspen
Madeya, Hope
Upton, Jordyn
Dusza, Sarah
McClellan, Allyson
Shen, Neshe
Seiber, Samantha
Feldman, Kiley
Whitley, Abigail
Blaker, Katie
Shen, Filiz
Evans, Kylie
Chavez, Ashley
Johnson, Sarah
Thulstrup, Reece
Doden, Jayden
Manning, Lily
Martinez, Kayla

Henzi, Jakob
Madeya, Garrett
Moller, Seth
Boesel, Matthew
Niver, Adam
Sorensen, Cole
Paschal, Marlin
Madeya, Connor
Perkins, Trey

Event #23 Female 50 Fly 13-14

34.81Y
35.00Y
35.25Y
35.91Y
36.56Y
37.47Y
38.19Y
41.97Y
47.12Y
49.00Y
52.81Y
53.93Y

Event # 24 Male 50 Fly 13-14

36.25Y
40.31Y
43.66Y
44.22Y
44.53Y
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Anderson, Ashlyn
Boesel, Rachel
Christensen, Jessica
Madeya, Abigail
Freeman, Megan
Blaker, Kayla
Furnia, Amanda
Garvin, Paityn
Rothluebber, Emily
Evans, Kamery
O'Connor, Olivia
Jackson, Shali

Rodgers, Brenden
Christensen, Sam

Van Campen, Cameron
Fagan, Ryan

Whelan, Cullan

Event #25 Female 50 Fly 15-18

32.37Y
33.97Y

F
F

Demoro, Jessica
Kelley, Katie

Individual Meet Results
Stingrays @ Sharks 19-Jun-10 [Ageup: 6/1/2010] Yards
Location: Sunrise Pool
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Licensed To: Sunrise Sharks Swim Team

Location: Sunrise Pool

Time F/P/IS Name
37.35Y F Vellutato, Ashleigh
45,93Y F Garcia, Kristen
54.09Y F Lam, Tiffany

Event #26 Male50 Fly 15-18
35.47Y F Dudzinski, Stefan

Event# 27 Female 100 IM 11-12

1:27.50Y F Madeya, Hope
1:33.35Y F Fearon, Aspen
1:33.41Y F Upton, Jordyn
1:35.37Y F Seiber, Samantha
1:36.60Y F Blaker, Katie
1:.37.87Y F Dusza, Sarah
1:38.13Y F McClellan, Allyson
1:38.94Y F Shen, Filiz
1:39.91Y F Whitley, Abigail
1:41.75Y F Shen, Neshe
1:45.60Y F Feldman, Kiley
1:47.02Y F Chavez, Ashley
1:50.84Y F Manning, Lily
1:52.66Y F Johnson, Sarah
1:56.78Y F Evans, Kylie
2:05.00Y F Doden, Jayden
2:05.41Y F Martinez, Kayla

Event# 28 Male 100 IM 11-12

1:34.00Y F Madeya, Connor
1:34.31Y F Madeya, Garrett
1:40.21Y F Boesel, Matthew
1:47.54Y F Moller, Seth
1:47.69Y F Niver, Adam
1:55.56Y F Henzi, Jakob
1:56.79Y F Sorensen, Cole
1:58.44Y F Paschal, Marlin
2:16.47Y F Perkins, Trey

Event# 29 Female 100 IM 13-14

1:15.10Y F Boesel, Rachel
1:20.41Y F Freeman, Megan
1:21.31Y F Blaker, Kayla
1:22.25Y F Anderson, Ashlyn
1:24.41Y F Christensen, Jessica
1:26.25Y F Furnia, Amanda
1:26.57Y F Madeya, Abigail
1:29.62Y F Garvin, Paityn
1:33.84Y F Rothluebber, Emily
1:41.15Y F Evans, Kamery
1:46.93Y F O'Connor, Olivia
1:48.72Y F Jackson, Shali

Event# 30 Male 100 IM 13-14
1:25.66Y F Christensen, Sam
1:29.90Y F Van Campen, Cameron
1:34.88Y F Fagan, Ryan

Individual Meet Results
Stingrays @ Sharks 19-Jun-10 [Ageup: 6/1/2010] Yards
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Licensed To: Sunrise Sharks Swim Team

Individual Meet Results

Stingrays @ Sharks 19-Jun-10 [Ageup: 6/1/2010] Yards
Location: Sunrise Pool

Time F/P/S Name
1:43.41Y F Whelan, Cullan

Event# 31 Female 100 IM 15-18

1:15.90Y F Demoro, Jessica
1:18.75Y F Kelley, Katie
1:21.78Y F Vellutato, Ashleigh
1:21.93Y F Gombar, Kaitlyn
1:40.90Y F Garcia, Kristen
1:48.43Y F Lam, Tiffany

Event# 32 Male 100 IM 15-18
1:20.22Y F Dudzinski, Stefan
1:31.30Y F Leach, Christian
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